Output and Consumption - 50Hz
HVAC Controls HumidifiersElectric Actuators Electric HeatersActuated Valves
Model No. of
Modules
Steam
Capacity
(kg/hr)
Current at
230V
(Amp)
Multi-Steam
header diameter
(mm)
Input
(kw)
SKG4-E0501 N/P 1 50 49 3.5 76
SKG4-E0701 N/P 1 70 63 3.5 76
SKG4-E0801 N/P 1 80 70 3.5 76
SKG4-E1001 N/P 1 100 73 3.5 76
SKG4-E1202 N/P 2 120 112 4.5 100
SKG4-E1502 N/P 2 150 126 4.5 100
SKG4-E1702 N/P 2 170 136 4.5 100
SKG4-E2002 N/P 2 200 146 4.5 100
SKG4-E2503 N/P 3 250 206 6.0 125
SKG4-E2703 N/P 3 270 209 6.0 125
SKG4-E3003 N/P 3 300 219 6.0 125
SKG4-E3504 N/P 4 350 279 7.5 2x 100
SKG4-E3704 N/P 4 370 282 7.5 2x 100
SKG4-E4004 N/P 4 400 292 7.5 2x 100
GAS FIRED HUMIDIFIER
Capacity